ANUARY 2026

SUN [MoN

TUE IWED THU IFRI SAT
01 02| 03
NEW YEARS DAY
MAIN
OFFICE/PUBLIC
WORKS CLOSED
04 05 06 07 08 09| 10
Regular Council
Meeting
9:00am
Council Chambers
11 12 13 14 15 16 | 17
Sonnevera RMA District 5
Smoky Lake Muni-Corr Workshop Meeting
Foundation — Tour Orientation St. Paul Lamont
Bar-V-Nook Meeting @ 10:00 am @9:30 A.M.
@ 10:00 am @10:00am
Alberta Lakeland Smoky Lake
DMO B_oard Foundation -
Meeting Regular Board
St Paul Meeting
@1:00 pm @ 9:00 am

NLLS Orientation
@2:00 pm

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Joint Municipalities
Meeting
Vilna
@ 5:00 P.M.

Joint health and
Safety Committee
Meeting
@ 8:00AM

Council Reports
Due

NAGGO Meeting
Vegreville
@ 10:00 am

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Regular Council
Meeting
9:00AM
Council Chambers
All Council

Local Authority

Elected Officials

Course (LAEO)
10:00 A.M.




