



JANUARY 2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				01	02	03
				NEW YEARS DAY MAIN OFFICE/PUBLIC WORKS CLOSED		
04	05	06	07	08	09	10
				Regular Council Meeting 9:00am Council Chambers		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	Smoky Lake Foundation – Tour Bar-V-Nook @ 10:00 am		Muni-Corr Orientation Meeting @10:00am	Sonnevera Workshop St. Paul @ 10:00 am Alberta Lakeland DMO Board Meeting St Paul @1:00 pm	RMA District 5 Meeting Lamont @ 9:30 A.M. Smoky Lake Foundation - Regular Board Meeting @ 9:00 am NLLS Orientation @2:00 pm	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	Joint Municipalities Meeting Vilna @ 5:00 P.M.	Joint health and Safety Committee Meeting @ 8:00AM	Council Reports Due	NAGGO Meeting Vegreville @ 10:00 am		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
		Regular Council Meeting 9:00AM Council Chambers All Council		Local Authority Elected Officials Course (LAEQ) 10:00 A.M.		